S8500E
SERIES
Product Overview
Carrier-level
Core Switches
Varied Service
Characteristics
Versatile IPv6 Solution

BDCOM S8500E Series
S8503E
Ordering Information
S8503E Series Chassis
Integrated Chassis of S8503E switch (1 fan tray, 3 power slots,no
standard power supply, 1 MCU slot, 1 MCU/serivce slot and 1 service
slot )
ES8503-MSU-24GS8TS
 S8503E Series MCU Boards
Console Board of S8503E Series with 24 gigabit SFP ports and
8 10GE SFP+ ports
ES8503-MSU-24GT8TS
Console Board of S8503E Series with 24 gigabit RJ45 ports and
8 10GE SFP+ ports
Item                                                 Description Picture
S8503E Series Power Supplies
ES85-PA350 S8503E AC power module 350W
ES85-PD350 S8503E DC power module 350W
S8500E Series Chassis
S8506E
Integrated Chassis of S8506E switch (1 fan tray, 3 power slots,
no standard power supply, 2 MCU slots, 4 service slots)
S8510E
Integrated Chassis of S8510E switch (1 fan tray, 3 power slots,
no standard power supply, 2 MCU slots, 8 service slots)
S8500E Series Power Supplies
ES85-PA550 550W AC power module (Full load of 6 line cards)
ES85-PD550 550W DC power module (Full load of 6 line cards)
Gigabit Service Boards
Service Board of S8500E Series
ES85-24GS24GT Service board with 24 gigabit SFP ports and 24 gigabit RJ45 ports
ES85-48GT Service board with 48 gigabit RJ45 ports
ES85-48GS Service board with 48 gigabit SFP ports
Gigabit and 10GE Hybrid Service Boards
ES85-24GS8TS Service board with 24 gigabit SFP ports and 8 10GE SFP+ ports
ES85-24GT8TS Service board with 24 gigabit RJ45 ports and 8 10GE SFP+ ports
10GE Service Boards
ES85-16TS Service board with 16 10GE SFP+ ports
ES85-4QS Service board with 4 40GE QSFP ports
ES85-MSU-I/II
 S8500E Series MCU Boards
 S8500E type-I/II MCU board
10GE optical modules